
Gulf Coast Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 1

MAY MASTERS SPRINT MEET

Results - SATURDAY
 
Event 1  Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GCST-FL 24Roka, Heather A1 1:05.53

GCST-FL 21Black, Lauren2 1:17.57

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 39Martin, Janeice1 1:35.89

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GCST-FL 40Moreland, Jill D1 1:30.79

GCST-FL 40Brewer, Vanessa2 1:41.76

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 48Poorman, Jeanne1 1:15.09

NAMA 47Lonergran, Kimberly--- NS

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 53Stoots, Ruth1 1:29.45

NAMA 51Greider, Christine--- NS

 
Event 1  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 56Stewart, Robin1 1:21.26

NAMA 57Harris, Ellen2 1:42.08

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 60Moore, Carolyn1 1:33.31

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 65Odato, Jane1 1:53.35

FACT-FL 67Trevison, Ellie2 2:02.74

 
Event 2  Men 18-24 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GCST-FL 22Fields, Seth1 1:03.44

UNAT 21Mulvaney, Patrick2 1:12.49

 
Event 2  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 29Krajewski, Tim1 1:17.50

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 30Victor-Smith, Nick1 1:04.03

NAMA 31Brazzeal, Chad2 1:07.27

 
Event 2  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle

UNAT 41*Bareiro, Armando1 1:14.54

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 45Cowley, Gordon1 1:17.00

SUNCO 45Caprio, Tom--- NS

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 54Meyer, Michael1 1:16.54

 
Event 2  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

SWIM-FL 57Hannum, Wayne1 1:07.75

SWIM-FL 57Whitney, Steven2 1:09.84

NAMA 55Pentreath, Alistair B3 1:18.40

SWFA-FL 58Hernandez, Louis--- NS

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 64Redic, Jim--- NS

 
Event 2  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

SYSM 65Soderstrom, Jan1 1:10.06

FACT-FL 66Friend Jr., GE2 1:30.55

FACT-FL 68Trevison, Rick3 1:37.14

 
Event 2  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle

SYSM 70Oakes, David1 1:20.85

FACT-FL 73Stollmeyer, Michael2 1:29.20

 
Event 2  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Freestyle

SYSM 77Jones, Burwell1 1:13.26

 
Event 3  Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

GCST-FL 24Roka, Heather A1 1:24.72

GCST-FL 21Black, Lauren2 1:59.83

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

NAMA 39Martin, Janeice1 1:56.08

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

GCST-FL 40Moreland, Jill D1 1:52.33

GCST-FL 40Brewer, Vanessa2 2:02.36

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

NAMA 51Greider, Christine--- SCR

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

FACT-FL 59Walker, Deb1 1:33.03

NAMA 57Harris, Ellen--- SCR

 
Event 3  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

SWIM-FL 72Jebe, Margit1 1:54.18

 
Event 4  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

NAMA 30Victor-Smith, Nick1 1:35.38

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

GOLD 47Cole, Andrew J1 1:25.36

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

GOLD 54Meyer, Michael1 1:48.40

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

FACT-FL 56Plackis, Paul1 1:43.32

 
Event 4  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

NAMA 64Redic, Jim--- NS

 
Event 4  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

GOLD 65Brewer, Dick1 1:36.74

SWIM-FL 68Wakelin, Fred2 1:43.71

 
Event 5  Women 19-90 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AGCST-FL1 2:32.88

1) Roka, Heather A W24 2) Black, Lauren W21

3) Brewer, Vanessa W40 4) Moreland, Jill D W40

ANAMA2 2:34.23

1) Stoots, Ruth W53 2) Martin, Janeice W39

3) Aaron, Leslie W48 4) Poorman, Jeanne W48

 
Event 6  Men 19-90 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AGCST-FL1 1:18.56

4) Fields, Seth M22

ANAMA2 1:25.49

1) Victor-Smith, Nick M30 2) Redic, Jim M64

3) Pentreath, Alistair B M55 4) Brazzeal, Chad M31

AGOLD3 2:06.20

1) Krajewski, Tim M29 2) Cowley, Gordon M45

3) Cole, Andrew J M47 4) Grzeszczak, John M52
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Event 7  Mixed 19-90 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AGCST-FL1 2:11.69

1) Roka, Heather A W24

3) Black, Lauren W21 4) Fields, Seth M22

ANAMA2 2:20.28

1) Victor-Smith, Nick M30 2) Stoots, Ruth W53

3) Poorman, Jeanne W48 4) Brazzeal, Chad M31

AGOLD3 2:28.97

1) Odato, Jane W65 2) Stewart, Robin W56

3) Brewer, Dick M65 4) Meyer, Michael M54

BNAMA4 2:31.89

1) Pentreath, Alistair B M55 2) Martin, Janeice W39

3) Aaron, Leslie W48 4) Redic, Jim M64

 
Event 9  Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Butterfly

GCST-FL 24Roka, Heather A1 1:14.84

 
Event 9  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Butterfly

GOLD 40Stewart, Ann1 1:30.17

 
Event 10  Men 18-24 100 LC Meter Butterfly

GCST-FL 22Fields, Seth1 1:26.16

UNAT 21Mulvaney, Patrick2 1:46.26

 
Event 10  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly

SWIM-FL 57Whitney, Steven1 1:30.19

FACT-FL 56Plackis, Paul--- NS

 
Event 10  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Butterfly

NAMA 64Redic, Jim--- NS

 
Event 10  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Butterfly

SYSM 77Jones, Burwell1 1:31.89

 
Event 11  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Backstroke

GOLD 40Stewart, Ann1 1:30.53

 
Event 11  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

NAMA 47Lonergran, Kimberly--- NS

 
Event 11  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke

FACT-FL 59Walker, Deb1 1:29.02

 
Event 11  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke

SWIM-FL 72Jebe, Margit--- NS

 
Event 12  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Backstroke

NAMA 31Brazzeal, Chad1 1:25.98

NAMA 30Victor-Smith, Nick2 1:29.46

 
Event 12  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Backstroke

UNAT 41*Bareiro, Armando1 1:36.39

 
Event 12  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

GOLD 45Cowley, Gordon1 1:33.53

 
Event 12  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke

NAMA 55Pentreath, Alistair B--- DQ

 
Event 12  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke

SYSM 65Soderstrom, Jan1 1:23.54

FACT-FL 66Friend Jr., GE2 1:46.16

 
Event 12  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke

SYSM 70Oakes, David1 1:41.86

 
Event 13  Women 19-90 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

AGCST-FL1 2:57.81

1) Brewer, Vanessa W40 2) Moreland, Jill D W40

3) Roka, Heather A W24 4) Black, Lauren W21

ANAMA2 3:20.75

1) Harris, Ellen W57 2) Martin, Janeice W39

3) Aaron, Leslie W48 4) Stoots, Ruth W53

 
Event 14  Men 19-90 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

ANAMA1 2:31.04

1) Victor-Smith, Nick M30 2) Pentreath, Alistair B M55

3) Redic, Jim M64 4) Brazzeal, Chad M31

AGCST-FL2 2:47.97

2) Fields, Seth M22

 
Event 15  Mixed 19-90 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

AGOLD1 2:42.61

1) Stewart, Robin W56 2) Brewer, Dick M65

3) Grzeszczak, John M52 4) Moore, Carolyn W60

AGCST-FL2 2:45.23

2) Black, Lauren W21

3) Roka, Heather A W24 4) Fields, Seth M22

ANAMA3 2:47.56

1) Victor-Smith, Nick M30 2) Poorman, Jeanne W48

3) Brazzeal, Chad M31 4) Aaron, Leslie W48

 
Event 17  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle

GCST-FL 24Roka, Heather A1 2:22.81

1:09.78

 
Event 17  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 39Martin, Janeice1 4:08.12

2:03.02

 
Event 17  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 40Stewart, Ann1 2:51.14

1:21.10

 
Event 17  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 47Lonergran, Kimberly--- NS

 
Event 17  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 54Henderson, Joni--- NS

NAMA 53Stoots, Ruth--- NS

 
Event 17  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

FACT-FL 59Walker, Deb1 2:42.62

1:19.78

 
Event 17  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 65Odato, Jane1 4:10.81

1:58.60

FACT-FL 67Trevison, Ellie2 4:40.11

2:11.92

 
Event 18  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 29Krajewski, Tim1 2:54.56

1:25.31

 
Event 18  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 31Brazzeal, Chad1 2:48.87

1:20.93
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(Event 18  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
NAMA 30Victor-Smith, Nick2 2:48.93

1:20.00

 
Event 18  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

UNAT 41*Bareiro, Armando1 3:03.54

1:25.84

 
Event 18  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SUNCO 45Caprio, Tom--- NS

 
Event 18  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

GOLD 54Meyer, Michael1 2:49.37

1:21.82

 
Event 18  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SWIM-FL 57Hannum, Wayne1 2:45.11

1:23.18

SWFA-FL 58Hernandez, Louis--- NS

 
Event 18  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

NAMA 64Redic, Jim--- NS

 
Event 18  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SYSM 65Soderstrom, Jan1 2:43.84

1:21.36

GOLD 65Brewer, Dick2 3:10.85

1:27.46

FACT-FL 68Trevison, Rick3 3:38.27

1:46.05

FACT-FL 66Friend Jr., GE--- NS

 
Event 18  Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle

FACT-FL 73Stollmeyer, Michael1 3:20.28

1:38.49

SYSM 70Oakes, David2 3:21.55

1:39.39

 
Event 18  Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle

SYSM 77Jones, Burwell1 2:40.78

1:20.47

 
Event 19  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter IM

GCST-FL 24Roka, Heather A1 2:46.13

 
Event 19  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

GOLD 40Stewart, Ann1 3:17.04

 
Event 19  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

NAMA 48Aaron, Leslie--- NS

 
Event 19  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

NAMA 51Greider, Christine--- NS

 
Event 20  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter IM

NAMA 31Brazzeal, Chad--- DQ

 
Event 20  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

DOMIN 47*Vicioso, Danilo1 2:31.79

 
Event 20  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter IM

FACT-FL 56Plackis, Paul--- NS

 
Event 20  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter IM

NAMA 64Redic, Jim--- NS

 
Event 20  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

FACT-FL 66Friend Jr., GE1 3:52.02

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Gold Coast Masters 357

2. Naples Masters 264

3. Gulf Coast Swim Team Masters 248

4. Florida Aquatic Combined Team 237

5. Sarasota YMCA Sharks 177

6. Swim Florida Masters 114

7. Unattached 94

8. Dominicana Masters 20

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Gulf Coast Swim Team Masters 208

2. Gold Coast Masters 160

3. Naples Masters 117

4. Florida Aquatic Combined Team 94

5. Swim Florida Masters 20

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Gold Coast Masters 197

2. Sarasota YMCA Sharks 177

3. Naples Masters 147

4. Florida Aquatic Combined Team 143

5. Swim Florida Masters 94

5. Unattached 94

7. Gulf Coast Swim Team Masters 40

8. Dominicana Masters 20


